Fire Alarm Systems | MTWP Weatherproof Multitone Electronic Appliances
MTWP Weatherproof Multitone Electronic
Appliances
u Field‑selectable choice of eight nationally and
internationally recognized alerting signals
u Two installer‑selectable sound output levels
u Strobe rated at 75 cd at -31°F (-35°C) and 180 cd at

1 Strobe Ratings (on axis) are per UL 1971 and are for clear lenses;
derate approximately 25% for amber lens and 70% for blue lens.
Ordering information
MTWP‑2475W‑FR Wall‑mount Weatherproof Multitone
Electronic Appliance (red)
Red, 24 VDC wall‑mount, four‑wire device with eight
tone patterns, two sound output levels, and a strobe
rated at 75 cd at -31°F (-35°C) and 180 cd at +77°F
(+25°C)
Order number MTWP-2475W-FR
MTWP‑2475C‑FR Weatherproof Ceiling‑mount Multitone
Electronic Appliance (red)
Red, 24 VDC ceiling‑mount, four‑wire device with eight
tone patterns, two sound output levels, and a strobe
rated at 75 cd at -31°F (-35°C) and 180 cd at +77°F
(+25°C)
Order number MTWP-2475C-FR
MTWPA-2475W-NW Weatherproof Stobe with Amber
Lens
The MTWPA-2475W-NW is a 24 VDC nominal, 30 cd
weatherproof strobe with an amber lens. Use the
Wheelock DSM-12/24 Synch Module to synchronize
these strobes. Use the Wheelock IOB Back Box with
exposed conduit to surface-mount the strobe to an
outside wall.
Order number MTWPA-2475W-NW
MTWPB-2475W-NW Weatherproof Strobe with Blue
Lens
The MTWPB-2475W-NW is a 24 VDC nominal, 30 cd
weatherproof strobe with a blue lens. Use the
Wheelock DSM-12/24 Synch Module to synchronize